
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= JOINER GREGORY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201707310002
72240

07/31/2017
08:30:24

JOINER
GREGORY

Grantee RELEASES DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20061017000
512010

201406060001
71280

06/06/2014
10:10:50

JOINER
GREGORY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20061017000
512010

201210090003
87790

10/09/2012
02:26:02

JOINER
GREGORY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20061017000
512010

200908110003
09290

08/11/2009
03:24:27

JOINER
GREGORY

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CHELSEA
CITY OF
ORDINANCE
NUMBER X 09
07 21 465

23 160 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:160
Sub:ASHTON
WOODS 1ST
PHASE

200610170005
12000

10/17/2006
08:59:06

JOINER
GREGORY

Grantee DEEDS BROWN, LISA
F

23 160 Lot#:40
Book:23
Pg:160
Sub:ASHTON
WOODS 1ST
PHASE

200610170005
12010

10/17/2006
08:59:07

JOINER
GREGORY

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

23 160 Lot#:40
Book:23
Pg:160
Sub:ASHTON
WOODS 1ST
PHASE

200804100001
45780

04/10/2008
11:08:31

JOINER
GREGORY

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

23 160 Lot#:40
Book:23
Pg:160
Sub:ASHTON
WOODS 1ST
PHASE


