Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= JOINER GREGORY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201707310002 72240	07/31/2017 08:30:24	JOINER GREGORY	Grantee	RELEASES	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20061017000 512010	
201406060001 71280	06/06/2014 10:10:50	JOINER GREGORY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20061017000 512010	
201210090003 87790	10/09/2012 02:26:02	JOINER GREGORY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20061017000 512010	
200908110003 09290	08/11/2009 03:24:27	JOINER GREGORY	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	CHELSEA CITY OF ORDINANCE NUMBER X 09 07 21 465			23	160		Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:160 Sub:ASHTON WOODS 1ST PHASE
200610170005 12000	10/17/2006 08:59:06	JOINER GREGORY	Grantee	DEEDS	BROWN, LISA F			23	160		Lot#:40 Book:23 Pg:160 Sub:ASHTON WOODS 1ST PHASE
200610170005 12010	10/17/2006 08:59:07	JOINER GREGORY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			23	160		Lot#:40 Book:23 Pg:160 Sub:ASHTON WOODS 1ST PHASE
200804100001 45780	04/10/2008 11:08:31	JOINER GREGORY	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			23	160		Lot#:40 Book:23 Pg:160 Sub:ASHTON WOODS 1ST PHASE